

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No.6041 OF 2004

ABDUL MUNIM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF ASSAM

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/02/2005 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.V. Vishwanathan, Adv.

Mr. Abhijit Sengupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following

O R D E R

List in the 1st week of March, 2005.

(R.K. DHAWAN)

(VEERA VERMA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER

(Mentioning slip is enclosed herewith)