





UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

The appellant is on bail. His bail bond is cancelled. He is directed to surrender forthwith to serve out the remainder of his sentence, failing which, the trial court shall ensure that he is taken into custody to serve out the sentence.

The appeal is dismissed in terms of the signed order.

(S.K. Rakheja)	(Indu Satija)	
Court Master	Court Master	

(Signed order is placed on the file)